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 Diabetes Resources

           Books:

American Diabetes Association Complete Guide to Diabetes, 800- 232-6733


Diabetes for Dummies, Alan L. Rubin

The Calorie King Calorie, Fat, & Carbohydrate Counter, www.calorieking.com

    
Magazines:

Diabetes Self Management, www.diabetesselfmanagement.com, 855-367-4813
Diabetes Forecast, www.diabetesforecast.org, 800-342-2383
Diabetes Health, www.diabeteshealth.com

             General Diabetes Sites:
American Diabetes Association, www.diabetes.org, 800-342-2383
American Association of Diabetes Educators, www.mydiabetespartner.org
Joslin Clinic, www.joslin.harvard.edu 
National Diabetes Information Clearinghouse, www.diabetes.niddk.nih.gov

National Diabetes Education Program, www.ndep.nih.gov
Centers for Disease Control, www.cdc.gov/diabetes
Your Diabetes Life features TV and radio shows, www.dlife.com 
“The Diabetes Mall” – features products & info, www.diabetesnet.com, 800-988-4772
“Living with Diabetes” – consultant with Type 2 diabetes, www.mendosa.com
Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation - Type 1 diabetes information, www.jdrf.org  

Blogs & Apps:
Diabetes Strong – fitness blog, www.diabetesstrong.com 

Beyond Type 1 Diabetes – app sign up, www.beyondtype1.org    
Diatribe – blog by people with diabetes, www.diatribe.org 

Medic Alert Jewelry:

Bracelets and necklaces in a variety of metals, www.americanmedical-id.com  
Medical ID with Swarovski interchangeable bracelets, www.laurenshope.com 
Medical ID bracelets in a variety of metals or beaded, www.n-styleid.com  
Mediband ID – Inexpensive; fits most watchbands, www.id-technology.com  

Exercise

Diabetes Exercise and Sports Association (DESA), 800-898-4322

          Medication and General Medical Information

www.medlineplus.gov                      
           www.healthfinder.gov
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